

DRI Vs. Zaka

04.01.2023

Present: Ms. Mala Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DRI alongwith IO.
Ld. Counsel for the accused.

No time left as lengthy evidence recorded in another
matter.

To come up for orders on **12.01.2023**.

(Monika Saroha)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/04.01.2023