

CT Cases 733/2022

DIRECTORATE OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE Vs. AAKA S. ZHUMO

28.11.2023

Present :- Ms. Mala Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DRI.

Accused produced from JC.

Ms. Yashvi Rastogi, Intelligence Officer, DRI.

The matter is listed for arguments on charge today but Ld. Counsel for accused is not present today.

List for arguments on charge on **02.02.2024**.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/28.11.2023