

SC No. 733/2022
DRI Vs. Zaaka S.Zhumo

13.05.2024

Present: Ms. Mala Sharma, Ld. counsel for DRI.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh. Bhaskar Dev Konwar, Ld. Senior Advocate for
accused.

Time has been sought by Ld. counsel for DRI for
filing judgments in support of her arguments.

To come up for consideration on charge on
24.05.2024.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/13.05.2024